bond

&lane

menu

fruit & nut bread (/, vg0)
toasted house made fruit & nut bread served with jam
& butter

crumpets (v)
golden house made crumpets served with butter & jam

honey nut granola ()
crunchy nut granola served with coconut yoghurt &
seasonal fruit

coconut sago bowl (g7 vg)
creamy coconut milk pearl sago, pineapple puree, toasted
coconut & mint

bacon & egg brioche (4f0)

fried eggs, bacon, fresh rocket & tomato relish on a toasted
brioche bun

+ haloumi / potato rosti

brekkie burrito ()

scrambled eggs, hash brown, fresh spinach & a roast
tomato, bean & jalapeno salsa, topped with avocado
& sour cream

+ bacon / haloumi

bacon & haloumi bun (g0
bacon, haloumi, rocket & mayo on a toasted brioche bun

+egg
+ avocado

sando (gfo)
see specials menu for current offering

simply eggs (gfo, v)
two free range eggs on sourdough toast (poached/fried/
scrambled + $2) + build your own breakfast - see sides.

haloumi bruschetta (9%, v)
grilled haloumi, avocado, fresh tomato salsa, grilled
sourdough

+egg
+ bacon

"

14

18.5

17.5

18.5

21.5

18

D

17

18.5

21

N

toasty avocado (o, v, vgo)
smashed avocado, smokey corn, feta, lime & coriander

+egg
+ bacon / haloumi

nourish bowl (7 v, vg)

seasonal veg, avocado, quinoa, beetroot hummus, pickled
veg & dukkah

+ poached egg or roast pumpkin

+ haloumi or chorizo

ricotta pancakes (v)

two fluffy ricotta pancakes served with honeycomb butter
& maple syrup

+ bacon

+ ice cream

rosti (gf vo)

potato, quinoa & rosemary rosti, sautéed baby spinach,
poached eggs & hollandaise

choose from

+ smoked salmon

+ bacon

+ mushies

fritters (g7 vgo)
sweet potato, kimchi & quinoa fritters served with grilled
haloumi, rocket & pickled onion

+egg
+ avocado

cornbread (vo)

grilled cornbread, two poachies, bacon, smashed avo,
roasted tomato, sour cream, jalapenos & coriander

+ haloumi

cheese burger (gf0)

beef burger, cheese, pickle & tomato relish on a brioche
bun, served with fries

+ bacon

+ beef pattie

21

22.5

22

D

22

22

mushroom & haloumi burger (g, v)
grilled field mushroom, haloumi, fresh rocket, aioli & chips

korean fried chicken burger (510
crispy korean fried chicken with a sweet soy glaze,
crunchy slaw, sriracha mayo, served with fries

sides
avocado
bacon
chorizo
smoked salmon
haloumi
hollandaise
hashbrown
side of fries
mushrooms
tomato

baby spinach
egg

tomato relish

FOR THE LITTLES
crumpet

1 crumpet with butter & honey/ vegemite/peanut butter/jam

egg on toast
poached/scrambled/fried served with focaccia

pancakes
buttermilk pancake served with butter & maple syrup
+ icecream

ham & cheese toastie
smoked ham & cheese grilled toastie

bowl of fries
served with sriracha mayo/tomato sauce or mayo

(gf) gluten free  (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (o) optional

*See specials menu for seasonal specials.

24

24

A DA OO OUGOOOOGOOOOO®

8

10

10

10

"




bond

&lane

menu

COFFEE
by 16456 COFFEE ROASTERS

black

milk

mocha
batch brew
alternatives
large

extra shot
decaf

NOT COFFEE

hush 40% chocolate (gf, vg)
chai spice bush chai (gf, vg)
babycino

TEA
by THE TEA CATCHER

assam breakfast
earl grey

masala chai
organic green
jasmine

organic peppermint
chamomile
lemongrass & ginger

FOR THE PUPPERS

puppuccino

48
48

+1
+1
+1
+1

48
48

6.5

4.5

frothy alternative milk topped with chicken sprinkles

dog biscuit
bond & lane bone biscuit

pigs ear chew
all natural, australian dried pigs ear

4.5

COLD DRINKS

green smoothie
pineapple, spinach, mint, lime &
coconut water

jerry
banana, peanut butter, cacao &
almond milk

pinky
berries, pineapple, orange, lime &
coconut water

banana
banana, natural yoghurt, honey,
cinnamon, milk

berry

berries, natural yoghurt, honey & milk

smoosie
apricot nectar & natural yoghurt

iced chocolate / coffee

milkshakes
chocolate / vanilla / strawberry / caramel

small
large

fresh oj
soft drinks

12

12

12

1"

1

10

10

835

S5

DAY DRINKS

gin & tonic
mimosa
espresso martini
bloody mary
aperol spritz

WINE
alpha box & dice

tarot NV prosecco

alpha box & dice

2021 adelaide hills tarot pinot grigio

alpha box & dice

2021 adelaide hills tarot rosé

alpha box & dice

2021 SA tarot grenache

BEER
by THE SUBURBAN BREW

pale ale

session ale

14
14
16.5
16.5
16.5

12/50

12/50

12/50

12/50

10.5

10.5

Apologies but we are unable to accomodate alterations to the menu during busy periods, thanks for your understanding.



