bond &lane

menu

fruit & nut bread (v, vgo) toasted house made fruit & nut bread served with jam & butter	11	toasty smashe + egg
crumpets (v) golden house made crumpets served with butter & jam honey nut granola (v)	14 18.5	+ bacon nouris seasona veg & di + poach + halour
crunchy nut granola served with coconut yoghurt & seasonal fruit coconut sago bowl (<i>gf, vg</i>)	17.5	
creamy coconut milk pearl sago, pineapple puree, toasted coconut & mint	17.5	two fluff & maple + bacon
bacon & egg brioche (<i>gfo</i>) fried eggs, bacon, fresh rocket & tomato relish on a toasted brioche bun	18.5	+ ice cre rosti (
 + haloumi / potato rosti brekkie burrito (v) scrambled eggs, hash brown, fresh spinach & a roast 	6 21.5	potato, c poachec choose i + smoke + bacon + mushie fritter
tomato, bean & jalapeño salsa, topped with avocado & sour cream + bacon / haloumi	6	
bacon & haloumi bun (gfo) bacon, haloumi, rocket & mayo on a toasted brioche bun + egg + avocado	18 4 6	sweet p haloumi + egg
sando (gfo) see specials menu for current offering	17	+ avoca cornb grilled ca roasted + halour chees
simply eggs (<i>gfo, v</i>) two free range eggs on sourdough toast (poached/fried/ scrambled + \$2) + build your own breakfast - see sides.	15.5	
haloumi bruschetta (gfo, v) grilled haloumi, avocado, fresh tomato salsa, grilled sourdough	21	beef bur bun, ser + bacon
+ egg + bacon	4 6	+ beef p

toasty avocado (gfo, v, vgo) smashed avocado, smokey corn, feta, lime & coriander	21
+ egg + bacon / haloumi	4 6
nourish bowl (gf, v, vg) seasonal veg, avocado, quinoa, beetroot hummus, pickled veg & dukkah	21
+ poached egg or roast pumpkin + haloumi or chorizo	4 6
ricotta pancakes (v) two fluffy ricotta pancakes served with honeycomb butter & maple syrup	18.5
+ bacon + ice cream	6 5
 rosti (gf, vo) potato, quinoa & rosemary rosti, sautéed baby spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise choose from + smoked salmon + bacon + mushies 	22.5
fritters (gf, vgo) sweet potato, kimchi & quinoa fritters served with grilled haloumi, rocket & pickled onion	22
+ egg + avocado	4 6
cornbread (vo) grilled cornbread, two poachies, bacon, smashed avo,	22
roasted tomato, sour cream, jalapeños & coriander + haloumi	6
cheese burger (<i>gfo</i>) beef burger, cheese, pickle & tomato relish on a brioche bun, served with fries	22
+ bacon + beef pattie	6 6

mushroom & haloumi burger (gfo, v) grilled field mushroom, haloumi, fresh rocket, aioli & chips	24
korean fried chicken burger (<i>gfo</i>) crispy korean fried chicken with a sweet soy glaze, crunchy slaw, sriracha mayo, served with fries	24
sides avocado bacon chorizo smoked salmon haloumi hollandaise hashbrown side of fries mushrooms tomato baby spinach egg tomato relish	6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 4
FOR THE LITTLES crumpet 1 crumpet with butter & honey/ vegemite/peanut butter/jar	8 m
egg on toast poached/scrambled/fried served with focaccia	10
pancakes buttermilk pancake served with butter & maple syrup + icecream	10 5
ham & cheese toastie smoked ham & cheese grilled toastie	10
bowl of fries served with sriracha mayo/tomato sauce or mayo	11
(gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (o) optional *See specials menu for seasonal specials.	

bond &lane

menu

COFFEE

by 1645 COFFEE ROASTERS

-,
black milk mocha batch brew alternatives large extra shot decaf
NOT COFFEE
hush 40% chocolate (gf, vg) chai spice bush chai (gf, vg) babycino
TEA by THE TEA CATCHER
assam breakfast earl grey masala chai organic green jasmine organic peppermint chamomile lemongrass & ginger
FOR THE PUPPERS

puppuccino frothy alternative milk topped with chicken sp	4.5 prinkles
dog biscuit bond & lane bone biscuit	4.5
pigs ear chew	5

all natural, australian dried pigs ear

COLD DRINKS

4.8 4.8 5 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1

4.8 4.8 2

6.5

green smoothie pineapple, spinach, mint, lime & coconut water	12
jerry banana, peanut butter, cacao & almond milk	12
pinky berries, pineapple, orange, lime & coconut water	12
banana banana, natural yoghurt, honey, cinnamon, milk	11
berry berries, natural yoghurt, honey & milk	11
smoosie apricot nectar & natural yoghurt	10
iced chocolate / coffee	10
milkshakes chocolate / vanilla / strawberry / caramel	
small large	7 9
fresh oj	8.5
soft drinks	5.5

DAY DRINKS

gin & tonic mimosa espresso martini bloody mary aperol spritz	14 14 16.5 16.5 16.5
WINE	
alpha box & dice tarot NV prosecco	12/50
alpha box & dice 2021 adelaide hills tarot pinot grigio	12/50
alpha box & dice 2021 adelaide hills tarot rosé	12/50
alpha box & dice 2021 SA tarot grenache	12/50
BEER by THE SUBURBAN BREW	
pale ale	10.5
session ale	10.5